
Project:

Job ID:

Bid Brief Form Report

Labor Level: STANDARDVendor: TARGET 1 Aug 2019   9:52:02

JOB-0104

Sample Safety Building

Tax Rate status: Default Bid Name: BASE BID Bid Template: ESTIMATING SOLUTIONS

 138,617.69

 0.00

 138,617.69

 4,971.89

 166,278.07

 8,389.57

 0.00

 0.00

 174,667.64

Description Amount Subtotal

Material

Estimated Material

Material Adjustment

Material Total:

Labor

Direct Labor Hours

Labor Dollars

Indirect Labor

Labor Escalation

Labor Adjustments

Labor Total:

Quotes

FIXTURES

[no vendor name]  141,941.75

 141,941.75FIXTURES Total:

SWITCHGEAR

[no vendor name]  50,035.00

 50,035.00SWITCHGEAR Total:

EMERGENCY GENERATOR

[no vendor name]  195,500.00

 195,500.00EMERGENCY GENERATOR Total:

SECURITY

[no vendor name]  41,667.00

 41,667.00SECURITY Total:

FIRE ALARM

[no vendor name]  12,658.00

 12,658.00FIRE ALARM Total:

SURVEILLANCE

[no vendor name]  69,551.00

 69,551.00SURVEILLANCE Total:

CABLE TRAY

[no vendor name]  6,788.00

 6,788.00CABLE TRAY Total:

FLOOR BOXES & WIREMOLD RACEWAY

[no vendor name]  2,407.16

 2,407.16FLOOR BOXES & WIREMOLD RACEWAY T

 0.00

 520,547.91

Quote Adjustments

Quotes Total:

Equipment

DITCH WITCH

 4,290.00DITCH WITCH  from Takeoff

 4,290.00DITCH WITCH Total:

BACKHOE
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 6,786.00BACKHOE  from Takeoff

 6,786.00BACKHOE Total:

MOTORIZED STAGING

[no vendor name]  8,550.00

 8,550.00MOTORIZED STAGING Total:

 0.00

 19,626.00

Equipment Adjustments

Equipment Total:

SubContracts

TRENCHING SUBCON

[no vendor name]  2,100.00

[no vendor name]  4,300.00

 6,400.00TRENCHING SUBCON Total:

 0.00

 6,400.00

SubContract Adjustments

SubContracts Total:

 17,771.73

 17,771.73

 0.00

Direct Job Costs

Estimated DJC

DJC Adjustments

Direct Job Costs Total:

 10,396.33

 0.00

 1,471.95

 0.00

 50,909.37

Taxes

Material Tax (7.5000%)

Labor Tax (0.0000%)

Equipment Tax (7.5000%)

SubContract Tax (0.0000%)

Taxes Total:

Quote Tax (7.5000%)  39,041.09

 928,540.34Pre-Overhead and Profit  Subtotal:

 111,424.84

 17,881.68

 67,150.68

 20,960.12

 768.00

 2,531.75

 2,132.61

Overhead

Material Overhead (12.00% markup)

Quotes Overhead (12.00% markup)

Labor Overhead (12.00% markup)

Equipment Overhead (12.00% markup)

SubContracts Overhead (12.00% markup)

DJC Overhead (12.00% markup)

Overhead Total:

 83,197.21

 13,351.66

 50,139.17

 15,650.22

 1,890.38

 573.44

 1,592.35

Profit

Material Profit (8.00% markup)

Quotes Profit (8.00% markup)

Labor Profit (8.00% markup)

Equipment Profit (8.00% markup)

SubContracts Profit (8.00% markup)

DJC Profit (8.00% markup)

Profit Total:

 0.00

Miscellaneous

Job Tax (0.00%)

 0.00

 0.00Miscellaneous Total:

Bond (0.00%)

 1,123,162.40Bid Total:
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