Job ID: JOB-0104

Project: Sample Safety Building

Bid Brief Form Report

Vendor: TARGET	Labor Lev	el: STANDARD		1 Aug 2019 9:52:02
Tax Rate status: Default Bi	Bid Name: BASE BID			Bid Template: ESTIMATING SOLUTIONS
<u>Description</u>		<u>Amount</u>	Subtotal	
Material				
Estimated Material		138,617.69		
Material Adjustment		0.00		
	Material Total:		138,617.69	
Labor				
Direct Labor Hours		4,971.89		
Labor Dollars		166,278.07		
Indirect Labor		8,389.57		
Labor Escalation		0.00		
Labor Adjustments		0.00		
·	Labor Total:		174,667.64	
Quotes	Lubo. Totali		,	
FIXTURES				
[no vendor name]		141,941.75		
	FIXTURES Total:	141,941.75		
CWITCHCEAD	11XTONES TOTAL	,-		
SWITCHGEAR [no vendor name]		50,035.00		
[no vendor name]		50,035.00		
	SWITCHGEAR Total:	30,033.00		
EMERGENCY GENERA	TOR			
[no vendor name]		195,500.00		
E	MERGENCY GENERATOR Total:	195,500.00		
SECURITY				
[no vendor name]		41,667.00		
	SECURITY Total:	41,667.00		
FIRE ALARM				
[no vendor name]		12,658.00		
	FIRE ALARM Total:	12,658.00		
SURVEILLANCE				
[no vendor name]		69,551.00		
	SURVEILLANCE Total:	69,551.00		
CABLE TRAY	SORVEILEARIOE TOTAL			
[no vendor name]		6,788.00		
[no vendor name]	CARLE TRAV Total	6,788.00		
	CABLE TRAY Total:	0,788.00		
FLOOR BOXES & WIF	REMOLD RACEWAY			
[no vendor name]		2,407.16		
FLOOR BOX	(ES & WIREMOLD RACEWAY T	2,407.16		
Quote Adjustments		0.00		
	Quotes Total:		520,547.91	
Equipment				
DITCH WITCH				
DITCH WITCH from	Takeoff	4,290.00		
DITCH WITCH Total:		4,290.00		

Web:

Phone:

ort: Sample Safety Building			1 Αι
BACKHOE from Takeoff	6,786.00		
BACKHOE Total:	6,786.00		
MOTORIZED STAGING			
[no vendor name]	8,550.00		
MOTORIZED STAGING Total:	8,550.00		
Equipment Adjustments	0.00		
Equipment Total:		19,626.00	
SubContracts		,	
TRENCHING SUBCON			
[no vendor name]	2,100.00		
[no vendor name]	4,300.00		
TRENCHING SUBCON Total:	6,400.00		
SubContract Adjustments	0.00		
SubContracts Total:		6,400.00	
Direct Job Costs			
Estimated DJC	17,771.73		
DJC Adjustments	0.00		
Direct Job Costs Total:		17,771.73	
Taxes			
Material Tax (7.5000%)	10,396.33		
Quote Tax (7.5000%)	39,041.09		
Labor Tax (0.0000%)	0.00		
Equipment Tax (7.5000%)	1,471.95		
SubContract Tax (0.0000%)	0.00		
Taxes Total:		50,909.37	
Pre-Overhead and Profit Subtotal:		928,540.34	
Overhead			
Material Overhead (12.00% markup)	17,881.68		
Quotes Overhead (12.00% markup)	67,150.68		
Labor Overhead (12.00% markup)	20,960.12		
Equipment Overhead (12.00% markup)	2,531.75		
SubContracts Overhead (12.00% markup)	768.00		
DJC Overhead (12.00% markup)	2,132.61		
Overhead Total:		111,424.84	
Profit			
Material Profit (8.00% markup)	13,351.66		
Quotes Profit (8.00% markup)	50,139.17		
Labor Profit (8.00% markup)	15,650.22		
Equipment Profit (8.00% markup)	1,890.38		
SubContracts Profit (8.00% markup)	573.44		
DJC Profit (8.00% markup)	1,592.35		
Profit Total:		83,197.21	
Miscellaneous			
Job Tax (0.00%)	0.00		
Bond (0.00%)	0.00		
Miscellaneous Total:		0.00	
	Bid Total:	1,123,162.40	
	Dia Totali	-,,	

Phone: Web: